

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & SHOULDER GRADING.

US-401 FROM N OF SR-2225(LOUISBURY RD) IN WAKE COUNTY TO FOX PARK ROAD IN FRANKLIN COUNTY.

				CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION				
				RALEIGH, NC	RALEIGH, NC	WILSON, NC				
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		34875.00		77500.00	120000.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,211 CY	20.95	46320.45	20.00	44220.00	75174.00	
0003	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	27.36 SMI	1816.11	49688.77	3850.00	105336.00	54720.00	
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	948 TON	38.80	36782.40	40.00	37920.00	32232.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (2")	84,931 SY	1.14	96821.34	0.35	29725.85	80684.45	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,000 SY	8.27	16540.00	6.75	13500.00	12000.00	
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	25,115 TON	21.00	527415.00	39.00	979485.00	853910.00	
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,507 TON	704.20	1061229.40	530.00	798710.00	851455.00	
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	800 TON	98.04	78432.00	97.00	77600.00	80000.00	
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	435.09	870.18	420.00	840.00	1300.00	
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	13 EA	435.09	5656.17	420.00	5460.00	8450.00	
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,266 SF	4.35	9857.10	4.45	10083.70	10083.70	
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		58976.82		12000.00	49000.00	
0014	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	54 HR	41.33	2231.82	47.00	2538.00	2430.00	
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	149,195 LF	0.39	58186.05	0.36	53710.20	53710.20	
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	75,972 LF	0.64	48622.08	0.59	44823.48	44823.48	
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	810 LF	2.18	1765.80	2.00	1620.00	1620.00	
0018	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	900 LF	2.18	1962.00	2.00	1800.00	1800.00	
0019	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,104 LF	7.07	7805.28	6.50	7176.00	7176.00	
0020	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	32 EA	70.70	2262.40	65.00	2080.00	2080.00	
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	148 EA	92.46	13684.08	85.00	12580.00	12580.00	
0022	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVTMT MRKER	1,143 EA	26.11	29843.73	24.00	27432.00	27432.00	
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,213 LF	3.26	3954.38	2.50	3032.50	4852.00	
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2,160 LF	9.79	21146.40	6.00	12960.00	6480.00	
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	19.86 ACR	1936.14	38451.74	2520.00	50047.20	33364.80	
0026	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,044 LF	4.35	8891.40	4.90	10015.60	10731.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2262271.79	TOTAL	2422195.53	TOTAL	2438088.63
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2262271.79	SUB-TOTAL	2422195.53	SUB-TOTAL	2438088.63

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & SHOULDER GRADING.

US-401 FROM N OF SR-2225(LOUISBURY RD) IN WAKE COUNTY TO FOX PARK ROAD IN FRANKLIN COUNTY.

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP

CHESHIRE, CT

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		123000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,211	CY 25.00	55275.00
0003	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	27.36	SMI 3400.00	93024.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	948	TON 55.00	52140.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (2")	84,931	SY 1.35	114656.85
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,000	SY 6.50	13000.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	25,115	TON 26.50	665547.50
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,507	TON 695.00	1047365.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	800	TON 88.00	70400.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA 400.00	800.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	13	EA 400.00	5200.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,266	SF 4.30	9743.80
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		25000.00
0014	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	54	HR 45.00	2430.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	149,195	LF 0.40	59678.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	75,972	LF 0.60	45583.20
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	810	LF 2.00	1620.00
0018	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	900	LF 2.00	1800.00
0019	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,104	LF 6.50	7176.00
0020	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	32	EA 65.00	2080.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	148	EA 85.00	12580.00
0022	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVT MRKER	1,143	EA 24.00	27432.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,213	LF 4.00	4852.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2,160	LF 7.00	15120.00
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	19.86	ACR 1780.00	35350.80
0026	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,044	LF 4.50	9198.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2500052.15

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2500052.15

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	1	2262271.79
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2	2422195.53
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	2438088.63
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP	4	2500052.15

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

1 SECTION EACH OF NC-57, US-501 & US-158, 2 SECTIONS OF NC-49 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC		S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		
		ROANOKE, VA		RALEIGH, NC		WILSON, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	241100.00	80812.06	300000.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	7,109 CY	0.15 1066.35	13.64 96966.76	25.00 177725.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,114 TON	37.50 41775.00	37.04 41262.56	45.00 50130.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	47 SMI	2200.00 103400.00	2195.13 103171.11	2075.00 97525.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	52,321 SY	0.85 44472.85	1.05 54937.05	1.25 65401.25	
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	86,055 SY	1.00 86055.00	1.17 100684.35	1.40 120477.00	
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (1-1/2" TO 2-1/2")	114,046 SY	1.05 119748.30	1.33 151681.18	1.35 153962.10	
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,302 SY	3.47 7987.94	4.13 9507.26	5.00 11510.00	
0009	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	13,090 TON	36.00 471240.00	30.10 394009.00	40.00 523600.00	
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	28,547 TON	37.50 1070512.50	28.18 804454.46	41.00 1170427.00	
0011	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	11,757 TON	37.50 440887.50	23.87 280639.59	43.00 505551.00	
0012	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	200 TON	44.50 8900.00	41.30 8260.00	75.00 15000.00	
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3,141 TON	520.00 1633320.00	704.02 2211326.82	600.00 1884600.00	
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,150 TON	103.00 324450.00	104.98 330687.00	110.00 346500.00	
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	24 EA	455.00 10920.00	783.97 18815.28	695.00 16680.00	
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	400.00 6000.00	761.40 11421.00	675.00 10125.00	
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,724 SF	4.45 7671.80	4.46 7689.04	4.45 7671.80	
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	116000.00	62527.86	180000.00	
0019	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	285,184 LF	0.39 111221.76	0.42 119777.28	0.39 111221.76	
0020	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	242,010 LF	0.54 130685.40	0.59 142785.90	0.54 130685.40	
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	350 LF	2.00 700.00	2.17 759.50	2.00 700.00	
0022	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	100 LF	4.00 400.00	4.35 435.00	4.00 400.00	
0023	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,150 LF	8.50 9775.00	9.24 10626.00	8.50 9775.00	
0024	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	16 EA	75.00 1200.00	81.56 1304.96	75.00 1200.00	
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	237 EA	90.00 21330.00	97.87 23195.19	90.00 21330.00	
0026	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (III)	1,360 LF	3.00 4080.00	3.26 4433.60	3.00 4080.00	
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	232,610 LF	0.14 32565.40	0.15 34891.50	0.14 32565.40	
0028	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	100 LF	0.50 50.00	0.54 54.00	0.50 50.00	
0029	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	100 LF	2.00 200.00	2.17 217.00	2.00 200.00	
0030	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,150 LF	4.50 5175.00	4.89 5623.50	4.50 5175.00	
0031	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	10 EA	20.00 200.00	21.75 217.50	20.00 200.00	
0032	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	233 EA	20.00 4660.00	21.75 5067.75	20.00 4660.00	
0033	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,360 LF	0.50 680.00	0.54 734.40	0.50 680.00	
0034	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	5 EA	10.00 50.00	10.87 54.35	10.00 50.00	
0035	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,925 EA	26.75 51493.75	27.18 52321.50	25.00 48125.00	
0036	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,890 LF	3.75 10837.50	3.26 9421.40	4.00 11560.00	
0037	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,100 LF	7.30 8030.00	9.79 10769.00	5.00 5500.00	
0038	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	35 ACR	2078.00 72730.00	2259.70 79089.50	2078.00 72730.00	

SEP 10, 2014 12:56 PM

PERSON

TIP NO

5CR.10731.14, 5CR.20731.14

2:00 PM 2 / 4 002

AUG 26 2014 C203603  
30.030 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

1 SECTION EACH OF NC-57, US-501 & US-158, 2 SECTIONS OF NC-49 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

				ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION				
				ROANOKE, VA	RALEIGH, NC	WILSON, NC				
0039	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	8,836 LF	4.50	39762.00	4.89	43208.04	5.10	45063.60
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	5241333.05	TOTAL	5313839.25	TOTAL	6142836.31	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	5241333.05	SUB-TOTAL	5313839.25	SUB-TOTAL	6142836.31	

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

1 SECTION EACH OF NC-57, US-501 & US-158, 2 SECTIONS OF NC-49 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION		
				RALEIGH, NC	GREENSBORO, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		189500.00	55000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	7,109 CY	30.00	213270.00	71090.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,114 TON	40.00	44560.00	55700.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	47 SMI	3790.00	178130.00	192700.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	52,321 SY	0.65	34008.65	115106.20
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	86,055 SY	0.55	47330.25	232348.50
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (1-1/2" TO 2-1/2")	114,046 SY	2.65	302221.90	307924.20
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,302 SY	3.65	8402.30	9208.00
0009	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	13,090 TON	49.00	641410.00	628320.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	28,547 TON	49.00	1398803.00	1455897.00
0011	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	11,757 TON	45.00	529065.00	670149.00
0012	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	200 TON	100.00	20000.00	13600.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3,141 TON	600.00	1884600.00	2198700.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,150 TON	100.00	315000.00	393750.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	24 EA	550.00	13200.00	10680.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	550.00	8250.00	6375.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,724 SF	6.00	10344.00	7671.80
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		15000.00	85000.00
0019	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	285,184 LF	0.39	111221.76	139740.16
0020	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	242,010 LF	0.54	130685.40	145206.00
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	350 LF	2.00	700.00	1417.50
0022	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	100 LF	4.00	400.00	1000.00
0023	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,150 LF	8.50	9775.00	9200.00
0024	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	16 EA	75.00	1200.00	1600.00
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	237 EA	90.00	21330.00	18960.00
0026	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (III)	1,360 LF	3.00	4080.00	4012.00
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	232,610 LF	0.14	32565.40	2326.10
0028	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	100 LF	0.50	50.00	175.00
0029	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	100 LF	2.00	200.00	350.00
0030	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,150 LF	4.50	5175.00	2300.00
0031	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	10 EA	20.00	200.00	500.00
0032	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	233 EA	20.00	4660.00	9320.00
0033	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,360 LF	0.50	680.00	1360.00
0034	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	5 EA	10.00	50.00	100.00
0035	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,925 EA	25.00	48125.00	51012.50
0036	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,890 LF	5.00	14450.00	11560.00
0037	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,100 LF	10.00	11000.00	7700.00
0038	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	35 ACR	3050.00	106750.00	72730.00

SEP 10, 2014 12:56 PM

PERSON

TIP NO

5CR.10731.14, 5CR.20731.14

2:00 PM 4 / 4 002

AUG 26 2014 C203603  
30.030 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

1 SECTION EACH OF NC-57, US-501 & US-158, 2 SECTIONS OF NC-49 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

---

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION
RALEIGH, NC	GREENSBORO, NC

---

0039	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	8,836	LF	5.10	45063.60	4.50	39762.00
------	--------------	------	-----------------------	-------	----	------	----------	------	----------

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	6401456.26	TOTAL	7029550.96
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	6401456.26	SUB-TOTAL	7029550.96
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	5241333.05
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	2	5313839.25
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	6142836.31
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	4	6401456.26
APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION	5	7029550.96

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER CONST & RECONST.

US-64 FROM END OF ALBEMARLE RD RAMP TO NORTHERN MOST NISSAN DRIVEWAY & 22 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

			APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION GREENSBORO, NC	LARCO CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF BRANSCOME INC WINSTON SALEM, NC	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC. ALBEMARLE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>						
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	60000.00	75825.00	200000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	226 CY	15.00	3390.00	4520.00
0003	0255000000-E	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,541.2 TON	15.00	68118.00	113530.00
0004	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	65 TON	34.00	2210.00	2275.00
0005	1243000000-E	SP SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	2.6 SMI	1800.00	4680.00	5200.00
0006	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	45.74 SMI	1200.00	54888.00	82332.00
0007	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (14")	3,345 SY	11.70	39136.50	27964.20
0008	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	2,388 SY	2.00	4776.00	4895.40
0009	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (3")	9,620 SY	1.80	17316.00	23665.20
0010	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	6,425 SY	1.25	8031.25	8224.00
0011	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 3")	32,848 SY	1.40	45987.20	39746.08
0012	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 4-1/2")	50,908 SY	2.00	101816.00	211777.28
0013	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (1-1/2" TO 3")	2,650 SY	2.45	6492.50	19451.00
0014	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (3" TO 6")	21,138 SY	2.70	57072.60	42064.62
0015	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	14,349 SY	6.00	86094.00	78345.54
0016	1491000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,050 TON	36.00	37800.00	51964.50
0017	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,813 TON	38.00	68894.00	72574.39
0018	1503000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	763 TON	37.00	28231.00	31908.66
0019	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	16,613 TON	37.00	614681.00	603218.03
0020	1525000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	25,910 TON	36.00	932760.00	917473.10
0021	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,890 TON	575.00	1661750.00	1835150.00
0022	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,260 TON	87.00	283620.00	303506.00
0023	1771000000-E	660 AST, MAT COAT, #6M STONE	63,350 SY	1.28	81088.00	110862.50
0024	2800000000-N	858 ADJ CATCH BASINS	4 EA	489.00	1956.00	2053.80
0025	2815000000-N	858 ADJ DROP INLETS	6 EA	489.00	2934.00	3080.70
0026	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	27 EA	489.00	13203.00	13863.15
0027	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	13 EA	469.00	6097.00	6401.85
0028	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,160 SF	3.85	8316.00	8726.40
0029	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	24000.00	109154.11	45011.40
0030	4510000000-N	SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	440 HR	20.00	8800.00	17600.00
0031	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	6,666 LF	0.50	3333.00	3532.98
0032	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	56,680 LF	0.90	51012.00	32307.60
0033	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,165 LF	3.00	3495.00	2015.45
0034	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	1,567 LF	3.00	4701.00	4121.21
0035	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	250 LF	6.00	1500.00	1312.50

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER CONST & RECONST.

US-64 FROM END OF ALBEMARLE RD RAMP TO NORTHERN MOST NISSAN DRIVEWAY & 22 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

		APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION GREENSBORO, NC			LARCO CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF BRANSCOME INC WINSTON SALEM, NC		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC. ALBEMARLE, NC		
0036	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,812 LF	8.00	14496.00	8.00	14496.00	6.30	11415.60
0037	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	54 EA	75.00	4050.00	100.00	5400.00	105.00	5670.00
0038	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	200 EA	105.00	21000.00	85.00	17000.00	105.00	21000.00
0039	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,149,186 LF	0.10	114918.60	0.10	114918.60	0.14	160886.04
0040	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	5,211 LF	0.30	1563.30	0.50	2605.50	1.05	5471.55
0041	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	2,320 LF	3.00	6960.00	3.00	6960.00	2.63	6101.60
0042	4840000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	24 EA	25.00	600.00	50.00	1200.00	52.50	1260.00
0043	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	604 EA	25.00	15100.00	20.00	12080.00	52.50	31710.00
0044	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	696 EA	6.00	4176.00	8.55	5950.80	4.46	3104.16
0045	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,695 EA	21.00	35595.00	29.35	49748.25	27.83	47171.85
0046	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		4000.00		9750.00		25000.00
0047	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	20 LF	5.00	100.00	2.00	40.00	10.00	200.00
0048	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	75 LF	6.00	450.00	12.00	900.00	10.00	750.00
0049	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.51 ACR	2000.00	3020.00	4800.00	7248.00	3000.00	4530.00
0050	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	11,644 LF	4.50	52398.00	4.50	52398.00	5.25	61131.00
0051	4400000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	839 SF	3.90	3272.10	8.30	6963.70	4.10	3439.90
0052	4405000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	896 SF	5.20	4659.20	4.30	3852.80	5.46	4892.16
0053	4410000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	280 SF	4.30	1204.00	4.85	1358.00	4.52	1265.60
0054	4415000000-N	1115 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	3 EA	1000.00	3000.00	800.00	2400.00	2000.00	6000.00
0055	4420000000-N	1120 PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4 EA	2000.00	8000.00	2200.00	8800.00	7500.00	30000.00
0056	4422000000-N	1120 PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	8 DAY	38.00	304.00	200.00	1600.00	200.00	1600.00
0057	4430000000-N	1130 DRUMS	300 EA	41.00	12300.00	42.50	12750.00	55.00	16500.00
0058	4445000000-E	1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	144 LF	9.00	1296.00	18.00	2592.00	9.45	1360.80
0059	4450000000-N	1150 FLAGGER	40 HR	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00	30.00	1200.00
0060	4480000000-N	1165 TMA	2 EA	1500.00	3000.00	3700.00	7400.00	10000.00	20000.00
0061	4650000000-N	1251 TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	750 EA	4.00	3000.00	4.00	3000.00	5.25	3937.50
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	4717441.25	TOTAL	5224745.37	TOTAL	5406272.30
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	4717441.25	SUB-TOTAL	5224745.37	SUB-TOTAL	5406272.30



FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER CONST & RECONST.

US-64 FROM END OF ALBEMARLE RD RAMP TO NORTHERN MOST NISSAN DRIVEWAY & 22 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

			SHARPE BROTHERS A DIV OF VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	RILEY PAVING INC
			GREENSBORO, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	CARTHAGE, NC
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	113581.00	295000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	226 CY	5491.80	7232.00
0003	0255000000-E	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,541.2 TON	37.65	128288.90
0004	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	65 TON	37.95	2275.00
0005	1243000000-E	SP SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	2.6 SMI	2160.00	7280.00
0006	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	45.74 SMI	1000.00	114350.00
0007	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (14")	3,345 SY	9.19	36795.00
0008	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	2,388 SY	3.39	5850.60
0009	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (3")	9,620 SY	3.69	28379.00
0010	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	6,425 SY	3.39	16383.75
0011	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 3")	32,848 SY	3.19	75550.40
0012	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 4-1/2")	50,908 SY	3.59	145087.80
0013	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (1-1/2" TO 3")	2,650 SY	3.89	8347.50
0014	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (3" TO 6")	21,138 SY	3.89	68698.50
0015	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	14,349 SY	7.69	100443.00
0016	1491000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,050 TON	48.84	57750.00
0017	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,813 TON	57.60	82491.50
0018	1503000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	763 TON	50.65	35021.70
0019	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	16,613 TON	41.73	743597.88
0020	1525000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	25,910 TON	41.98	1106357.00
0021	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,890 TON	580.00	1797580.00
0022	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,260 TON	85.64	407500.00
0023	1771000000-E	660 AST, MAT COAT, #6M STONE	63,350 SY	1.08	104527.50
0024	2800000000-N	858 ADJ CATCH BASINS	4 EA	489.00	2116.00
0025	2815000000-N	858 ADJ DROP INLETS	6 EA	489.00	3174.00
0026	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	27 EA	505.88	14283.00
0027	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	13 EA	480.69	6747.00
0028	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,160 SF	4.30	9288.00
0029	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	30660.00	58000.00
0030	4510000000-N	SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	440 HR	35.00	22000.00
0031	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	6,666 LF	1.13	3333.00
0032	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	56,680 LF	1.23	51012.00
0033	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,165 LF	3.00	3495.00
0034	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	1,567 LF	3.50	4701.00
0035	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	250 LF	7.50	1500.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER CONST & RECONST.

US-64 FROM END OF ALBEMARLE RD RAMP TO NORTHERN MOST NISSAN DRIVEWAY & 22 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

		SHARPE BROTHERS A DIV OF VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.			RILEY PAVING INC		
		GREENSBORO, NC			CHARLOTTE, NC			CARTHAGE, NC		
0036	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,812	LF	8.00	14496.00	6.00	10872.00	8.00	14496.00
0037	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	54	EA	100.00	5400.00	100.00	5400.00	75.00	4050.00
0038	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	200	EA	85.00	17000.00	100.00	20000.00	105.00	21000.00
0039	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,149,186	LF	0.10	114918.60	0.13	149394.18	0.10	114918.60
0040	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	5,211	LF	0.50	2605.50	1.00	5211.00	0.30	1563.30
0041	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	2,320	LF	3.00	6960.00	2.50	5800.00	3.00	6960.00
0042	4840000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	24	EA	50.00	1200.00	50.00	1200.00	25.00	600.00
0043	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	604	EA	20.00	12080.00	50.00	30200.00	25.00	15100.00
0044	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	696	EA	8.55	5950.80	4.25	2958.00	6.00	4176.00
0045	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,695	EA	29.35	49748.25	26.50	44917.50	25.15	42629.25
0046	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			21100.00		8000.00		35640.00
0047	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	20	LF	4.00	80.00	5.00	100.00	7.00	140.00
0048	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	75	LF	4.00	300.00	20.00	1500.00	5.00	375.00
0049	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.51	ACR	2000.00	3020.00	3000.00	4530.00	3000.00	4530.00
0050	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	11,644	LF	4.85	56473.40	4.85	56473.40	5.50	64042.00
0051	4400000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	839	SF	8.30	6963.70	9.20	7718.80	8.30	6963.70
0052	4405000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	896	SF	4.54	4067.84	5.20	4659.20	4.30	3852.80
0053	4410000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	280	SF	4.85	1358.00	5.75	1610.00	4.85	1358.00
0054	4415000000-N	1115 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	3	EA	630.00	1890.00	1750.00	5250.00	700.00	2100.00
0055	4420000000-N	1120 PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4	EA	1.00	4.00	4500.00	18000.00	13250.00	53000.00
0056	4422000000-N	1120 PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	8	DAY	1.00	8.00	1500.00	12000.00	6800.00	54400.00
0057	4430000000-N	1130 DRUMS	300	EA	1.00	300.00	50.00	15000.00	42.50	12750.00
0058	4445000000-E	1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	144	LF	9.00	1296.00	18.00	2592.00	18.00	2592.00
0059	4450000000-N	1150 FLAGGER	40	HR	20.00	800.00	50.00	2000.00	25.00	1000.00
0060	4480000000-N	1165 TMA	2	EA	1.00	2.00	7500.00	15000.00	5500.00	11000.00
0061	4650000000-N	1251 TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	750	EA	6.02	4515.00	5.00	3750.00	4.00	3000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	5430319.86	TOTAL	5556391.45	TOTAL	6036672.68
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	5430319.86	SUB-TOTAL	5556391.45	SUB-TOTAL	6036672.68
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION	1	4717441.25
LARCO CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF BRANSCOME INC	2	5224745.37
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	3	5406272.30
SHARPE BROTHERS A DIV OF VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	4	5430319.86
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5	5556391.45
RILEY PAVING INC	6	6036672.68

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTR, & RESURFACING.

US-64 BUS FROM US-64 BUS TO US-64, NC-181 FROM NC-181 TO SR-1414 AND 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

		MAYMEAD, INC.		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	
		MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		ALBEMARLE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	55000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	549 TON	16470.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	5.25 SMI	15750.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	21,824 SY 1.20	45175.68
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	11,194 SY 1.20	24067.10
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,077 SY 4.50	35455.77
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,658 TON 35.65	316796.22
0008	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	9,434 TON 35.65	330944.72
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,151 TON 612.00	730885.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	5,925 TON 93.00	528391.50
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	50 EA 1475.00	80295.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	39 EA 925.00	28754.70
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	58 EA 625.00	38077.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,399 SF 4.85	6855.10
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	21913.50
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	400 LF 1.75	1312.00
0017	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	75 LF 1.95	303.00
0018	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	486 LF 9.00	3926.88
0019	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	4 EA 65.00	707.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	71 EA 125.00	8963.75
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	325,645 LF 0.11	35820.95
0022	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	375 LF 0.32	757.50
0023	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	52 LF 4.50	315.12
0024	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	11 EA 57.50	666.60
0025	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	88,243 LF 0.86	86478.14
0026	4847110000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (8" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	2,300 LF 1.75	9292.00
0027	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	577 EA 26.50	18942.91
0028	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum	15000.00
		<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2457317.14</b>
		<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>		<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>2457317.14</b>
		<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>		<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	
		MAYMEAD, INC.		1	2373364.23
		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.		2	2457317.14

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

US-221 FROM END OF 4-LANE TO SR-1586, NC-80 FROM US-70 TO 1.4 MILES N OF SR-1434 & 8 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

MAYMEAD, INC.

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		39000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	589 TON	27.50	16197.50
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7.94 SMI	3500.00	27790.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	2,112 SY	5.00	10560.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	586 SY	8.00	4688.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,137 SY	6.00	18822.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,546 TON	45.50	206843.00
0008	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	8,116 TON	45.50	369278.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	818 TON	632.00	516976.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	6,605 TON	100.00	660500.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1200.00	2400.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,429 SF	5.00	7145.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		15000.00
0014	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	75 LF	1.85	138.75
0015	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	78 LF	12.50	975.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6 EA	140.00	840.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	320,602 LF	0.13	41678.26
0018	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	83,846 LF	0.88	73784.48
0019	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	262 EA	27.00	7074.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2019689.99

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2019689.99

**BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL**

MAYMEAD, INC. 1 2019689.99

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

US-19 EAST FROM SR-1271 TO EAST OF SR-1143 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

MAYMEAD, INC.

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

NASHVILLE, TN

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum		23000.00
							25275.00
0002	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	308	TON	23.50		7238.00	25.00
							7700.00
0003	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	5.62	SMI	2500.00		14050.00	3700.00
							20794.00
0004	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,489	SY	4.50		24700.50	2.40
							13173.60
0005	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,377	TON	38.00		394326.00	41.00
							425457.00
0006	1525000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	3,405	TON	38.00		129390.00	42.00
							143010.00
0007	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	851	TON	612.00		520812.00	560.00
							476560.00
0008	1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,100	TON	92.50		379250.00	95.00
							389500.00
0009	2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA	1000.00		2000.00	1300.00
							2600.00
0010	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	7	EA	800.00		5600.00	800.00
							5600.00
0011	4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	687	SF	4.95		3400.65	5.45
							3744.15
0012	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL				Lump Sum		12000.00
							19000.00
0013	4710000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	690	LF	8.00		5520.00	8.00
							5520.00
0014	4721000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	12	EA	90.00		1080.00	90.00
							1080.00
0015	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	62	EA	90.00		5580.00	90.00
							5580.00
0016	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	140,238	LF	0.10		14023.80	0.10
							14023.80
0017	4847000000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	74,000	LF	0.88		65120.00	0.88
							65120.00
0018	4905000000-N 1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	800	EA	24.00		19200.00	24.00
							19200.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1626290.95 TOTAL 1642937.55

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1626290.95 SUB-TOTAL 1642937.55

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

MAYMEAD, INC.	1	1626290.95
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	2	1642937.55

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION.

US-64 FROM SR-1521 TO MCDOWELL CO LINE & 9 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS.

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION  
COMPANY DIVISION OF  
APAC-ATLANTIC INC  
KNOXVILLE, TN

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
  
NASHVILLE, TN

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		24000.00		40000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	982 TON	25.00	24550.00	25.00	24550.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	39.18 SMI	3700.00	144966.00	3700.00	144966.00
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,673 SY	4.15	35992.95	2.40	20815.20
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	11,174 TON	38.75	432992.50	38.00	424612.00
0006	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	10,714 TON	40.00	428560.00	42.00	449988.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,389 TON	500.00	694500.00	560.00	777840.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	7,050 TON	92.00	648600.00	90.00	634500.00
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,193 SF	4.65	10197.45	4.65	10197.45
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		50000.00		32000.00
0012	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	462,528 LF	0.09	41627.52	0.13	60128.64
0013	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	182,476 LF	0.74	135032.24	0.68	124083.68
0014	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,014 EA	24.25	24589.50	26.00	26364.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2697108.16 TOTAL 2771544.97

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2697108.16 SUB-TOTAL 2771544.97

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC	1	2697108.16
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	2	2771544.97